Preisliste der Eigentumswohnanlage
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	Wohnung u. Stellplatz
	m²
	Zimmer
	Kaufpreis in €
	Status

	WHG 01 | EG / Stpl. 07
	85,28m²
	3-Zi
	Verkauft
	Verkauft

	WHG 02 | EG / Stpl. 05
	64,14m²
	2-Zi
	Verkauft
	Verkauft

	WHG 03 | EG / Stpl. 13
	63,79m²
	2-Zi
	Verkauft
	Verkauft

	WHG 04 | EG / Stpl. 12
	85,41m²
	3-Zi
	Verkauft
	Verkauft

	WHG 05 | 1.OG / Stpl. 04
	72,21m²
	3-Zi
	385.000,00
	

	WHG 06 | 1.OG / Stpl. 02
	41,90m²
	2-Zi
	Verkauft
	Verkauft

	WHG 07 | 1.OG / Stpl. 03
	62,87m²
	2-Zi
	Verkauft
	Verkauft

	WHG 08 | 1.OG / Stpl. 8
	62,87m²
	2-Zi
	350.000,00
	

	WHG 09 | 1.OG / Stpl. 11
	42,72m²
	2-Zi
	Verkauft
	Verkauft

	WHG 10 | 1.OG / Stpl. 09
	72,34m²
	3-Zi
	Verkauft
	Verkauft

	WHG 11 | DG / Stpl. 01
	61,96m²
	2-Zi
	395.000,00
	

	WHG 12 | DG / Stpl. 06
	69,38m²
	3-Zi
	Verkauft
	Verkauft

	WHG 13 | DG / Stpl. 10
	68,37m²
	3-Zi
	425.000,00
	

	WHG 14 | DG / Stpl. 14
	61,50m²
	2-Zi
	395.000,00
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Kfz-Stellplatz
	Wohnung
	
	Kaufpreis in €
	Status

	Stellplatz 01
	Whg. 11
	
	17.000,00
	

	Stellplatz 02
	Whg. 6
	
	Verkauft
	Verkauft

	Stellplatz 03
	Whg. 7
	
	Verkauft
	Verkauft

	Stellplatz 04
	Whg. 5
	
	17.000,00
	

	Stellplatz 05
	Whg. 2
	
	Verkauft
	             Verkauft

	Stellplatz 06(Carport)
	Whg. 12
	
	Verkauft
	Verkauft

	Stellplatz 07(Carport)
	Whg. 1
	
	Verkauft
	Verkauft

	Stellplatz 08
	Whg. 8
	
	17.000,00
	

	Stellplatz 09
	Whg. 10
	
	Verkauft
	Verkauft

	Stellplatz 10
	Whg. 13
	
	17.000,00
	

	Stellplatz 11
	Whg. 9
	
	Verkauft
	Verkauft

	Stellplatz 12
	Whg. 4
	
	Verkauft
	Verkauft

	Stellplatz 13(Carport)
	Whg. 3
	
	Verkauft
	Verkauft

	Stellplatz 14(Carport)
	Whg. 14
	
	25.000,00
	


Marienstraße 35 a, 27472 Cuxhaven
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  Im Haus “Palais am Meer”, Cuxhavener Straße 81, 27476 Cuxhaven

   Tel: (04721) 6984870
      Fax: (04721) 6984872, info@cux-immobilien.de 
 www.cux-immobilien.de
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